Features
160
B
EA
M
S
Ordering Information
Cross Sections
F4
• Popular rectilinear shape
• Internal extruded aluminum chassis and outer steel housing provides
excellent strength and rigidity
• Die-cast aluminum end caps provide stylish, subtle fixture ends
• Available with lenses or parabolic louvers
• Wide assortment of lighting distributions
• UL listed 1598
• Damp label available
Form 4
Example: F4-20-2UT8-CM18-A12-EU-MW (for 20’ row)
F4 - - - - - - - -
Model
Mounting
Method
Lamp Type
Suspension
Length
Finish
Options
F4 - Form 4
1U - 1-Lamp, Uplight
1AU - 1-Lamp,
Asymmetric
Uplight
1UD - 1-Lamp Uplight
& Downlight
1D - 1-Lamp Downlight
1AD - 1-Lamp
Asymmetric
Downlight
2U - 2-Lamps, Uplight
2UD - 1-Lamp, Uplight
& Downlight
2D - 2-Lamps, Downlight
18 - 18”
24 - 24”
48 - 48”
NA - Not Applicable
(Surface or
wall mount)
Other lengths are
available on request.
T8 - T8
T5 - T5
T5HO - T5HO
DC - Dust Cover (T8 or T5 only)
GLR - Fast Blow Fuse
GMF - Slow Blow Fuse
EL - Emergency Battery Pack
CSA - UL listed or CSA certified
for Canada
TBAR - T-Bar Mounting
LR - Left/Right Switching*
DL - Damp Label
CM - Adjustable Aircraft
Cable
PM - Pendant Mount
SM - Surface Mount
(Direct Only)
WM - Wall Mount,
Symmetric
Distribution
WMW - Wall Mount,
Wall Wash
WMR - Wall Mount,
Room Wash
See pages 178-179 for